| Date In: 6/3/18 11:43 Ich description Ref No: NA/ MS & 1800 4255/h4 SAS e-filling | Dure &Time Completed | | |
|--|--|---|--|
| Ref No: NA/ MSG 1800 4255/h4 SAS e-Ming | Page serving explication | Done by | |
| | | | |
| Veh No. GBG 7858 K E-mail (within t | Birs, (AIC 2hrs) | | |
| D.C. L. I. Matax Clair | i-Motor Claim Form | | |
| 213118 21.13 | (Within OD Shrs, TP 4hrs) | | |
| OD (P) Reporting Only | | - | |
| Assessment/Su | | | |
| TP insurer: | | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (| 9 Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: F | EX: | |
| Man and a second | INC()/Non-INC() | EX. | |
| Owner / Driver: (| Tel: | | |
| Policy No: () Pariod (|) Cover Type: (| | |
| Confirmed by: (| Date: Time: | | |
| The state of the s | VO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-1 | nne41 | |
| Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES (|)/NO() | | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 | | | |
| General Remarks: | | William Tolking | |
| TO SHOULD BE SEED TO SHOULD BE SHOULD BE SHOULD SHO | and antial 8. Strictly NO refer of repairer | | |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's information strictly Cor | nindential a Strictly NO refer of repeller. | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. | | | |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / N | O(); Towing Co: (| | |
| Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) | Date & Time Completed | Done by | |
| 10 to mill Library and the State of Property of the State |) | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () | · | | |
| | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (| 2 | | |
| | | | |
| Injury: | | | |
| AND COMMENSAGE OF THE PROPERTY | | | |
| Injury: DateTime Actions | | | |
| | | | |
| AND COMMENSAGE OF THE PROPERTY | | | |
| | | | |
| AND COMMENSAGE OF THE PROPERTY | | | |
| Date Time Actions | | | |
| Date Time Actions | Inveice Preparation Checklist | Ant (S) Ant (S) | |
| Date Time Actions MA1801466 | 1) AR: Applient Reporting (\$3.0); | 30.00 | |
| Date Time Actions MAISol466 Laimant's Particulars: | 1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ | 3 0.00 | |
| Date Time Actions MAISol466 Laimant's Particulars: | 1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$4 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey | 30.00 | |
| Date Time Actions MAISol466 Laimant's Particulars:- | 1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1.00); INC | 30.00 30.00 30,00 5120 510 | |
| Date Time Actions MAISol466 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: | 1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$4 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey | 30.00 30.00 50, 5120 530 575 | |
| Date Time Actions MAISol466 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); 3) TF: Towing Fee \$4 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Fesurvey) For claiming assist INC Only (wef to Jan 200) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey | 30.00 30.00 50,54: 5120 530 | |
| Date Time Actions MAISol466 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Parmaged Portion: | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); 3) TF: Towing Fee \$4 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Fesurvey) For claiming assistating Only (wef to Jan 200) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services. | 30.00 30.00 50,545 5120 530 575 | |
| Date Time Actions | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3.0); 3) TF: Towing Fee \$4.4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For elatining easiest INC Only (wef to Jan 200); 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services. QL1: *NS: Courtesy Cas / Tpt Allowance | 30.00 30.00 30.00 530 530 575 5150 | |
| Date/Time 'Actions MA1801466 Enimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); 3) TF: Towing Fee \$4 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For eleirning against INC Only (wef to Jan 200) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services. QL: *N5: Courtery Car / Tpt Allowance *N5: Repair Co-ordination | 30.00 30.00 50, 545 5120 530 5) \$75 | |
| Date/Time 'Actions MA1801466 Enimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3.3) TF: Towing Fee \$4.4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For elatining easiest INC Only (wef to Jan 200) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services - QL1 * N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance * N5: Repair Co-ordination * N5: Fost Repair Inspection * N5: DV / Collect Expess Coordination | \$150 BILL T A25 ST. \$0.00 \$0,545 \$120 \$75 \$75 \$150 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 | |
| Date/Time Actions MA1801466 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1.3) TF: Towing Fee S4. 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming assists INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20.0) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services. QET: *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowands *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N1: Fost Repair Inspection *N1: Fost Repair Inspection *N3: DV / Collect Expess Coordination TP (N11) TF (N-n.INC) against INC | \$10 B III | |
| Date/Time Actions | 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$3.0); 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3.3) TF: Towing Fee \$4.4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For elatining easiest INC Only (wef to Jan 200) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services - QL1 * N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance * N5: Repair Co-ordination * N5: Fost Repair Inspection * N5: DV / Collect Expess Coordination | \$100 A25 S1 \$0.00 \$0,545 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$75 \$150 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | |
|--|---|--|
| Date Of Report | 06/03/2018 11:43 | |
| Date Of Accident | 02/03/2018 21:15 | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | JUNC OF CAMPASSVALE RD B4 BUS INTERCHANGE | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | |
| | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | GBG7858K | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD | |
| Co Reg No | • | |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL | |
| Mobile Phone No | | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-67415520 | |
| Vehicle Particulars | | |
| Manufacturer | TOYOTA | |
| Model | HIACE | |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | AFTER WORK | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO | |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY | |
| Vehicle Category | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE | |
| Insurance Company | | |
| Name of Insurance Company | MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. | |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE | |
| Fleet Policy | NO | |
| Policy Number | 7VCC1752680/P01 | |
| Cover Note Number | | |
| Driver | | |
| Name of Driver | TAN JOON KAI | |
| NRIC No | S1234155E | |
| Date Of Birth | 17/03/1957 | |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR | |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 24/06/1976 | |
| Driving Experience | 41 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS | |
| Gender | MALE | |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-94880210 | |
| Fax Number | | |
| Contact Number | | |
| EMail Address | NOEMAIL | |
| | Dogs 4 of 4 | |

Address

BLK 183D RIVERVALE CRES #09-227

Postcode

544183

OTHER - HIRER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS STOP AT THE TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF COMPASSVALE RD BEFORE THE COMPASSVALE BUS INTERCHANGE DUE TO RED LIGHT. ALL OF A SUDDEN, I FELT AM IMPACT FROM BEHIND. AFTER THE INCIDENT, I ALIGHTED FROM MY VEH AND REALIZED VEH B (BEARING NO SJU4009X) FROM BEHIND COLLIDED ONTO MY VEH REAR PORTION.

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU4009X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

DANTE LIEW ZHEN TING

NRIC/Passport Number

S9722517F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

| SKETCH PLAN | | | |
|--------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------|--------------------------------------|
| compass vale | | | |
| Bus interchonge | | | |
| | | | A= GBG 7858 |
| | | | B = 530 4009x |
| | | -trassic light | |
| | | | |
| | 1 2 | | |
| 96+8 | Compossvale. | | |
| | 6 3 | | |
| Brs | 1 0 | | |
| | 3 | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN | ICES OF THE ACCIDENT | | |
| DESCRIBE CINCONSTAL | TO OT THE MOOD DIVI | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Please | Refer to | Statemer | rt |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | 2560 | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | / | |
| | | / | |
| | / | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| DECLARATION | | | |
| | particulars are true in every resp | pect. | / / |
| | | 1/ | to A |
| STAUTO | | 1. | / non |
| Policyholder's Signature | Driver's Signature | | porting Centre Personnel's Signature |
| Date & Times | (If driver is not the p | policyholder) Na | me: |





YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 pessengers, exclusive 24 Jun 1976
of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 420A

5593719

Date of leave 29-04-2016

Address

APT BLK 183D RIVERVALE CRESCENT #09-227 SINGAPORE 544183



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 2004122126) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800

www.msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

00:00 AM

2-Nov-2017

Comprehensive

A0633 - 001

Certificate No

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

2. Chassis Number of Vehicle

Name of Policyholder

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

5. Date of Expiry of Insurance

6. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's or their named Lessee's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission.

: 7VCC1752680/P01

JTFHT02P800233958

: KST Auto Rental Pte Ltd

GBG7858K

30 OCT 2017

: 29 OCT 2018

Named Lessee: AS PER LIST SUBMITTED TO MSIG

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7. Limitations as to Use*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's or the specified Lessees' business

Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's or the specified Lessees' business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(i) Use for hire or reward, leasing other than to specified Lessees or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed testing

(ii) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

erson

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation) of (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Hire Purchase: Hong Leong Finance Limited

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurer

Not valid unless countersigned by Authorised

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle

if for any reason the Insurance is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer, or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a

Statutory Declaration to that Effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the compulsory Insurance Legislation.

This Certificate must be returned it the insurance is suspended during its currency.

If you are involved in an accident, full details must be forwarded immediately to the Company

FORM MZ 400 (Commercial Vehicle)

(For the Issuance of Motor Certificate of Insurance only)